1 / 3EN-RaychemHIQ-DS-DOC2210     Rev6
HIQ
Mineral insulated (Mi) inCOnel sheathed heating Cable
INDUSTRIAL HEAT TRACING SOLUTIONS
Typical cable consTrucTions
Raychem HIQ mineral insulated (MI) Inconel 600 series
heating cables are suited for use in hazardous areas. The
Inconel 600 sheath offers excellent corrosive properties

*typical value, depending on application
Earth leakage 3 mA/100 m (nominal at 20°C)
Min. cable spacing 25 mm for hazardous areas
Mi series heaTing cables hiQ
order reference nominal resistance
(Ω/km @ 20°c)
outer diameter
(mm)
Temp. coefficient
(x 10-3/K)
Max. coil
 length [m]
nom.weight
(kg/km)
HIQ1M10K 10000 3.2 0.09 772 39
HIQ1M6300 6300 3.2 0.09 774 39
HIQ1M4000 4000 3.2 0.09 776 39
HIQ1M2500 2500 3.4 0.09 689 46
HIQ1M1600 1600 3.6 0.09 617 52
HIQ1M1000 1000 3.9 0.09 528 62
HIQ1M630 630 4.3 0.09 437 78
HIQ1M400 400 4.7 0.09 368 96
HIQ1M250 250 5.3 0.09 292 127
HIQ1M160 160 6.5 0.09 194 191
recoMMenDeD colD leaDs for hiQ Mi series heaTing cables
nom. cross section
[mm2]
order